
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR 

TRIPURA URBAN LIVELIHOODS MISSION(TULM) 
GURKHABOSTI: 2nd FLOOR OF IEI BUILDING:AGARTALA: TRIPURA(W) 

No.F.21(1)NULM/TULM/2022-23 / Koo1 -2 Dt: /8 /o3|2023. 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from interested TULM ALF/SHG for Supply 
of Food Items during any official Programme organized by SMMU, TULM. Sealed Quotations 
will be received in the Office of the State Mission Managenent Unit of TULM, 
Gurkhabosti: (2nd floor of The Institute of Engineers ( India) Building) Agartala, 
Tripura(w) during working hours up to 10/04/2023 at 05:30 pm. Sealed Quotation 

Advertisement ( Press Notice). 

The prescribed formats (Annexure I and detailed Terms & Conditions') for 
submission of the quotation can be obtained from the Tender-Cell , office of TULM can 
be downloaded from https://tulm.tripura.gov.in after the publication of this 

Tender will be opened on 11th April 2023 at 12:30 pm in the presence of the 
Bidders if possible wherein interested bidders may remain present. 

Quotation received after said date & time will be rejected without any explanation. 
Decision of the authority of TULM, Urban Development Department shall be final in case 
of any disputes. 

Sd/ 
(Prasada Rao Vaddarapu, IFS) 

Mission Director 
Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission 

shall be dropped in Tender Box in the Office of TULM . 

.. -v, - ,‘ \ \ \J-\/ \ \ \ \ \IrnVuaxl \ \ \‘0‘.\

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA
OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR

TRIPURA URBAN LIVELII-IOODS MISSION‘TULM)
GURKI-IABOSTI: 2" FLOOR OF IEI BUILDING:AGARTALA : TRIPURMW)

No.l-‘.21(1)NULM/TIILM/2022-23/ 89001 ’L m: I? / 0512023.

PRESS NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from interested TULM ALF/SHG for Supply
of Food Items during any official Programme organized by SMMU, TULM. Sealed Quotations
will be received in the Office of the State Mission Management Unit of TULM,
Gurkhabosti: (2nd floor of The Institute of Engineers ( India) , Building ) Agartala,
Tripura(w) during working hours up to 10/04/2023 at 05:30 pm. Sealed Quotation
shall be dropped in Tender Box in the Office of TULM .

The prescribed formats (Annexure I and detailed Terms 85 Conditions’ ) for
submission of the quotation can be obtained from the Tender-Cell , office of TULM / can
be downloaded from https://tulm.tripura.gov.in after the publication of this
Advertisement ( Press Notice).

Tender will be opened on 11“I April 2023 at 12:30 pm in the presence of the
Bidders if possible wherein interested bidders may remain present.

Quotation received after said date 85 time will be rejected without any explanation.
Decision of the authority of TULM, Urban Development Department shall be final in case
of any disputes.

Sd/
(Prasada Rao Vaddarapu, IFS)

Mission Director
Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission



Government of Tripura 
State Mission Management Unit 

Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission 
Urban Development Department 

/2022-23/9o07 
F. No. 21 (1 )-NULM/TULM/2 

Notice Inviting Quotation 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from interested &, registered Area Level 

Federations (ALFs) / Self Help Group (SHG) under Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission 

(TULM) for Supply of Food Items during any official Programme' organized by TULM. 

Quotations will be received in the SMMU, TULM till o/4bs up to 5.30pin the office of the 

Mission Director, TULM, 2nd Floor of IEI Building, Gurkhabosti, Agartala and to be opened 

on (/042023 at 19:30�m in presence of bidders, if possible. 

Dated. Agartala. !/e.2023 

A format is enclosed herewith for submitting quotation at Annexure-I. 

Terms & conditions are given below: 

1.An earnest money amounting to 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand) only in the form of 

Deposit at call or Draft drawn in favour of «Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission" payable at 

Agartala from any Nationalized Bank/Tripura Gramin Bank/ Tripura State Co-operative 

bank shall be submitted along with the sealed quotation. The said earnest money will be 

converted to security money for successful bidder who would be offered the work. For 

others the earnest money would be refunded. 

2. Requirements of valid documents. 

i) Registration Certificate with ALF/SHG Code i) Permanent ALF /SHG Address Proof ii) 
ALF/SHG Bank Book iv) PAN Card 

3. The ALF /SHG who are located nearby Municipalities/ULBs from TULM office only can 

apply. 

4. The Food items supplied by the selected ALF/SHG should be fresh & good quality. 
5. The Food items will be provide by the selected ALF/SHG as when required by TULM. 

6. The rate quoted by the selected ALF/SHG for the food items are valid upto 24 months 
since the date of issue. However, period of validity of the rate and the work order may be 
extended further with consent from both the parties, provided the service during the period 
of work order is satisfactory. 

7. No additional claim will be accepted. 

8. If the food items/services are not found satisfactory, service will be discontinued 
accordingly. 

9. Payment will be made on bill submission & satisfactory certificate. 

3 Government of Tripura
State Mission Management Unit

Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission
Urban Development Department

/ 6
F. No. 21 (1 )-NULM/TULM/2022-23/90‘91 Dated. Agartala. [2/92/2023

Notice Inviting Quotation

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from interested

Federations (ALFs) / Self Help Group (SHG) under Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission

(TULM) for 'Supply of Food Items during any official Programme' organized by TULM.

Quotations will be received in the SMMU, TULM till [011123 up toflgpin the office of the

Mission Director, TULM, 2"d Floor of IEI Building, Gurkhabosti, Agartala and to be opened

on 1 t [M12023 at 11:30pm in presence of bidders, if possible.

A format is enclosed herewith for submitting quotation at Annexure-I.

&, registered Area Level

Terms & conditions are given below:

1.An earnest money amounting to 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand) only in the form of

Deposit at call or Draft drawn in favour of “Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission” payable at

Agartala from any Nationalized Bank/Tripura Gramin Bank/ Tripura State Co-operative

bank shall be submitted along with the sealed quotation. The said earnest money will be

converted to security money for successful bidder who would be offered the work. For

others the earnest money would be refunded.

2. Requirements of valid documents.

i) Registration Certificate with ALF/SHG Code ii) Permanent ALF /SHG Address Proof iii)
ALF/SI-IG Bank Book iv) PAN Card

3. The ALF /SHG who are located nearby Municipalities/ULBS from TULM office only can

apply-
4. The Food items supplied by the selected ALF/SHG should be fresh & good quality .

5. The Food items will be provide by the selected ALF/SHG as when required by TULM.

6. The rate quoted by the selected ALF/SHG for the food items are valid upto 24 months
since the date of issue. However, period of validity of the rate and the work order may be
extended further with consent from both the parties, provided the service during the period
of work order is satisfactory.

7. No additional claim will be accepted.

8. If the food items/services are not found satisfactory, service will be discontinued
accordingly.

9. Payment will be made on bill submission & satisfactory certificate.



10, In case of withdrawal of the service, I (one) month notice is to be given from either. 

11. Applicable taxes shall be recovered from the bill. 

12. Rate should be quoted both in digits and words. 

13. No quotation would be entertained if it does not reach this office within the stipulated 
date and time. 

14. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation including the lowest 
one without assigning any reason therefore. 

15. All disputes lie within the jurisdiction of Agartala only. 
16. FSSAI licence should be obtained by the selected ALF/SHG before submission of bill. 

Copy to: 

(Prasada Rao Vaddarapu, IFS) 
Mission Director 

Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission 

1. The Addl. Mission Director, TULM for information please. 

2. The Director, Directorate of Information & Technology with a request to arrange display 
the notice in the website of Tripura State Portal (tripura.gov.in) and Tripura Rural 
Livelihood Mission (trlm.tripura.gov.in). 

4. Notice Board, SMMU. TULM, Agartala. 

3. The Director, Department of ICA for information. He is requested to arrange for 
publication of the said notice in 3(three) leading local daily newspaper. 

""“ AV \ \ \ \ \

h 10. In case of withdrawal of the service, I (one) month notice is to be given from either.

11. Applicable taxes shall be recovered from the bill.

12. Rate should be quoted both in digits and words.

13. No quotation would be entertained if it does not reach this office within the stipulated
date and time.

14. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation including the lowest
one without assigning any reason therefore.

15. All disputes lie within the jurisdiction of Agartala only.

16. FSSAI licence should be obtained by the selected ALF/SHG before submission of bill

H%’>\” ‘
(Prasada Rao Vaddarapu, IFS)

Mission Director
Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission

Copy to:

1. The Addl. Mission Director, TULM for information please.

2. The Director, Directorate of Information 8: Technology with a request to arrange display
the notice in the website of Tripura State Portal (tripura.gov.in) and Tripura Rural
Livelihood Mission (trlm.tripura.gov.in).

3. The Director, Department of ICA for information. He is requested to arrange for
publication of the said notice in 3(three) leading local daily newspaper.

4. Notice Board, SMMU. TULM, Agartala.



i) 

iü ) 
iv ) 

SI. 

v) 

No. 

ii) 

vi ) 

0s ) 

1. Mutt0n ncal 
i) 

ii) 

iv ) 

ii) 

Particulars of foodl 

Fresh hot /warm Bice (Lasni Bhog) 

Dal ( Moong / Musur ) 
iiü)Pokora / Beguni/ Kumri 

Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg ) 
v) Papad ( Medium size branded ) 
i) Salad ( Minimum 4 items ) 
vii)) Mutton 

Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission 

Dal( Moong / Musur ) 

ii) Pokora / Beguni / Kumri 

vi) Salad ( Minimum 4 items ) 
vi ) Chicken poultry 

vii ) Chutney ( Mixed fruit with kajubadam ) 
IX) Big Rosgolla 
2. Chicken (poultry meal 

3. Fish meal 

vii ) Chutnes ( Mixed fruit with kajubadan ) 
ix)Big Rosgolla 

Fresl1 hot / warm Rice ( Laxmi Bhog ) 

IV) Seasonal vegetable (Mixed Veg ) 
V)Papad ( Medium size branded ) 

Fresh hot /warm Rice ( Lax1mi Bhog) 

Dal ( Moong / Musur ) 
Pokora / Beguni / Kumri 
Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg) 
Papad ( Mediunm size branded) 

Big Rosgolla 

Salad ( Minimum 4 items ) 
Fislh ( Local fish Katal / Carp ) 
Chutney ( Mixed fruit with kajubadam 

Secial NMeal 

Miniuum 
Qntv of food 

* Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable) 

to be supply 
after cook / 

plate 

Boiled as per 
required 

150 ml 

2 pieces 

150 gm. 
I piece 

50 gm. 

200 gm 
150 ml 

l pieee 

Total = 
Boiled as per 

required 

150 ml 

2 pieces 
150 gm. 
I piece 
50 gm. 

200 gm 
150 ml 

I piece 
Total = 

Boiled as per 
required 

150 ml 

2 pieces 
150 gm 
I picce 

50 gm. 
75 gm. 

150 nl 

l pieee 

Tatal 

T'he rat es within 
10 KN ralius of 

SMMUTULM 
( ln) 

Signature with seal 

The rale lor 
rema0mg oreas 
outside of 10 K M 
radius from 
SM NU.TULM 

( In ) 

Page- 01 

= 

If
Trlpura Urban Livelihoods Mission

filM‘iuUlmtl.
I]?

Minimum 'l'hu rum within reih'iiiiiiiifl rm5], Qt" \‘ iii' [and , l1 are“
l’tn'lii-nlnrs ofl'oml to 1);, fiupplv [0 KM ““15“,, of unlnule of IO KM

No. uftcruook/ SM MU 'TULM random from

liliilie ‘ I" l 5M“: U 'TULMn l
millennial]
T Fresh hot I wnrm "lm‘ ( Luxmi liltog) Boiled in; per

required
ii) Dnll Mnong/ Musur) [50 ".1
iii) l’okorn / Beguni/ Kuturi 2 pieces
iv ) Seasonal \'egclnl)le( Mixed Veg) 150 gm.
\' ) PnpmH Medium size branded ) 1 piece

\‘i ) Salad ( Minimum 4 items ) 50 gm.
vii ) Mutton 200 gm
vii ) Cliutnev ( Mixed fruit with kajubudam ) 150ml
lX) Big Rosgolla 1 piece

' i '0 i -' 1 I hm] :-
i ) Fresh hot / warm Rice( Laxmi Bhog) Boiled as per

required ,
ii ) Dal Ulloong/Musur ) 15.0 ml
iii) Polcora / Beguni / Kumri 2 pieces
IV) Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg) 150 gm.
V ) Papad ( Medium size branded ) lJiiece
vi ) Salad ( Minimum 4 items ) 50 gm.
vii ) Chicken - poultry 200 gm

v viii ) Chutney ( Mixed fruit with knjubadnm) l50 ml
is ) Big Rosgolla 1 piece

. Fi l m T =
i ) Fresh llOl / warm Rice( Laxmi Bhog) Boiled as per

required

’ ii) Dal ( Mo'ong/ Musur) 150ml
iii ) Pokora / Beguni / Kumri 2 pieces
iv) Seasonal vegetabld Mixed Veg) l50 gm
v) Papad ( Medium size branded ) 1 piece
vi ) SalatH Minimum 4 ilems) 50 gm.
vii) Fisli( Local fish Halal/Carp) 75 gm.
viii ) Chutney ( Mixed fruit with kajubmlzun )

l50 ml

is ) Big Rosgolla 1 piece

iPage- 01 i
Signature with seal

" Rate Should be Including CST (If Appliesble)



3. Veg ncal 

ii ) 

iii ) 

vi) 

i ) Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg ) 

ii) 

iii ) 
iv ) 

v) 

vi ) 

i) 

i) 

iv ) Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg ) 

ii ) 
iii ) 

i ) 

ii ) 
ii ) 

iv) 

i) 

resh ot/nru) Ri 

Dal( Musur) 

ii ) 

Pokora / Beguni/ Kumri 

iii ) 

iv ) 

Salad ( Miimm? iten ) 

Fresh hot/ warm Rice 

Dal( Musur ) 

Pokora / Beguni/ Kunri 

2. norning Refreshmeut. 

Salad ( NMinimum 2 item 
Egg ( Boiled ) 

Breakíast 
Atta Roti/ Puri ( 50gm each ) 

3. Evening snacks. 

Sabji ( Choley / Dam Alu / Mixcd veg) 
Boiled Egg ( Poultry ) 
Banana (Sabri ) 
Tea / Coffee (80 ml ) 

Biscuits ( Digestive / Bakery ) 

Tea / Coffee ( 80 ml 
Biscuits ( Digestive / Bakery ) 
Samosa(2 pieces )/ Egg patties 
(l piece ) 

Samosa ( 2 picces ) / Egg patties ( 1 
piece ) 

LBreakfast. 

Barfi / Rasgolla 
Tea / Coffee (80 ) ml ) 

Biscuits ( Digestive / Bakery ) 

ALta Roti / Puri ( 50gn1 each ) 
Sabji ( Choley / Dam Alu / Mixed veg) 
Tea / Coffee (80 nl ) 
Biscuits( Britania / Biskfarm ) 

150 n. 

2 picces. 

200 gm. 
50 g. 

Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable) 

Toal = 

150 ml. 

2 pieces, 

Sepcial Tiin Totul = 

150 gm. 
50 gm. 
I pieces 

3 Pieses 

150 gm. 
1 Nos. 

2 Nos. 

1 Cup 
2 Piece 

Total = 

I Cup 
2 Pieces 

I Picces 

Total = 

1 No 

1 No. 

1 Cup 
2 Nos. 

Geueral Tihu Tolal= 

3 Pieces 

l50 gn. 

1 Cup. 
3 Piece 

Total = 

Signature with seal Page- 02 

:1 x, 7

NJ male
l i , |.‘;~.-.~li hm / \mrm Hin-

ii , |)n|( Mnsnr) l5" ml.
iii ) pub-m Illeguni I Kumri 2 pieces.
i\ ) Seasonal \‘flffl‘lnlllt‘ ( Mixed Veg ) 200 gm.
\ ) Salml( Minimum 2 item ) 50 gm.

i ) Fresh hot I warm Rice

ii ) Dal ( Musnr) 150 ml.
iii ) Pokoru I Begnni I Kumri 2 pieces.

, iv ) Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg) 150 gm.
\- ) Salad ( Minimum 2 item ) 50 gm.

vi ) Egg ( Boiled ) 1 pieces
Slim.“ ilillifill I‘m” =

I. Bmalsla‘l

i ) Ana Roti I Puri ( 50gm each ) 3 Pieses
ii ) Sabji (fiwley I Dnm Alu I Mixed veg ) 150 gm.
iii ) Boiled Egg ( Poultry ) 1 Nos.
iv ) Banana ( Sabri ) 2 Nos.
v ) Tea I Coffee ( 80 ml ) 1 Cup
vi ) Biscuits( Digestive / Bakery ) 2 Piece

Intnl=—
hmmmgfidmmmm
i) Tea I Coffee ( 80 ml) 1 Cup
ii ) Biscuits( Digestive / Bakery ) 2 Pieces
iii ) Samosa ( 2 pieces ) I Egg patties 1 Pieces

( 1 piece )
, 10ml;W

i ) Samosa ( 2 pieces ) I Egg patties( l 1 No
piece )

ii ) Barfi / Rasgolla 1 No.
iii ) Tea I Coffee ( 80 ) ml ) 1 Cup
iv ) Biscuits ( Digestive I Bakery ) 2 Nos.

LBzenkInaL
i ) Atm Roti / Puri ( SOgm each ) 3 Pieces
ii ) Sabji ( Clloley I Dnm Alu / Mixed veg) l50 gm.
iii) Tea I Coffee ( 80 ml ) l Cup.
iv ) Biscuit“ Britania I Biskfarm ) 3 Piece

il‘nllll =

Signature with seal

Rate Should be Including 681‘ (If Applicable)

Page- 02



2 

4 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

Mutton Meal 

Chicken Meal ( Poultry ) 
Meal Veg meal 
V'eg meal with pauecr 
Chicken (poultry ) & 
Fish meal 

Chicken Meal 
Fish Mwal 
Veg meal 
Egg meal 

Break fast 

Morning Refreshment 
Evening snacks 

Breakfast 

Morning Refreshment 
Evening snacks 

20 Lir Jar 

Water bottle - 500 ml 
Water boutle - 1 Ltr 
Water bottle- 2 Lir 

3 

Special Meal 

General meal 

Special Tiffin 

1Within 10 KM radius 
of SMMU 

General tiffin 

* Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable) 

1 

Drinking Water 

I 

Rate 

(Inclusive of AI Taxes ) 

Outside 10 KM 
radius of SMMU 

Signature with seal 

Page- 03 

lu‘mn
"an!

( Inclusive nl" All Tum-s)

\Vilhin 10 KM radium Outside l0 KM
ol' SM M U radius of SMMU

3 4 5
Special Meal

Muuon Meal
Chickccnl Poullrv

McalV meal
Veg meal with panecr
Chicken (poultry ) &
Fish meal

General meal
Chicken Meal 1
Fish Mwal l

meal 1

Special Tiffin
Break fast 1
Marni Refreshment l
E snacks 1

General tiffin
Breakfast 1
M Refreshment l
E snacks 1

20 Ltr Jar
Water bottle - 500 ml
Water bollle - l Ltr
Water boule- 2 Llr

Signature with seal

Page- 03
* Rate Should be Including GST (IfApplicable)

A _______.__—___,.__ --



J.eg ncil sil lauucr 

is ) 

i 

ii ) 

Vi) 
vi ) 

5. Chickcn(poultry)and Fislh meal 

viüi 
ix ) 

x ) 

i) 

iv) 

iv ) Seasonal vegelable ( Mixed V'eg ) 

v) 
vi ) 

i) 

Eresli lo/warn Riee (Iami Bhog ) 

ii) 

Dal ( Moong /Musur) 

iii ) 

Pokora Beguni Kunuri 

iv ) 

Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed V'eg ) 
Papad ( Medium size branded 

vi) 

Salad ( Ninimun1 +itenns ) 
Panner (Good quality ) 

Chutnev ( Mixed fruit with kajubadam ) 
Big Rosgolla 

Fresh hot/ warm Rice ( Laxmi Bhog ) 

Dal ( Moong / Musur ) 

1 Chicken(poultry) meal 

Pokora Beguni Kumri 

Papad ( Medium size branded 
Salad ( Minimun 4 items ) 
Panner ( Good quality ) 

Fish ( Local fish katal /Carp ) 
Chutney ( Mixed fruit witlh kajubadam ) 
Big Rosgolla 

Fresh hot / warm Rice 

Dal (Musur) 

2. Fish meal 

Pokora Beguni Kunri 
Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg ) 

Papad ( Minimum 2 items ) 

Cheken-poultry 

Fresh hot / warm Rice 

Dal (Musur) 
Pokora Beguni Kumri 
Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg ) 
Papad ( Minimum 2 items ) 
Fishb ( Local fish katal/carp ) 

Boiled as per 

* Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable) 

requirrel 

150 gm . 
2 pieces 
150 gm 
I piece 

50 gm : 
125 gm. 
150 1nl 

I piece 
Total = 

Boiled as per 
required 
150 ml 

2 piece. 

150 gm. 
l piece 

50 gm 

200 gm 
75 gm 

150 gn 
l piece 

General meal total = 

Boiled as per 
required 

150 ml 

I pieces. 
150 gn 
50 gm 

200 gn. 
Total = 

Boiled as per 
required 

150 ml. 
2 pieces. 

150 gm. 
50 gm 
75 gm. 
Total 

Signature with seal Page- 04 

.1.)m' "
I , Flirt-sh hul l u-nrm Iliw' ( Luxuti Iilmu ) ”Ml“. f" l‘”

rt'qltlrml
ii l DnH Monug / Musur ) ISO gm ,
iii ) l’ulmm lieguui Kumri 2 places

i\ ) Sensunul \‘ugeluhlfi Mixed Veg) |50 gm ,
\ ) l’upud( Medium size branded 1 piece _

\‘i ) Salad ( Minimum 1» items ) 50 gm .
vii ) Pauner( Good quality ) 125 gm ,
viii ) Chutne)~ ( Mixed fruit with kajubadam ) 150 ml
is ) Big Rosgolla ] piece

‘. ' '3 lF°~ 19m =
i ) Fresh hot / warm Rice ( Laxmi Bhog ) Boiled as per

required
ii ) Dal( Moong/Musur) 150 ml
iii ) Pokora Beguui Kumri 2 piece.

iv ) Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg) 150 gm.
v ) Papad ( Medium size branded 1 Piece

Vi ) Salad ( Minimum 4 items ) 50 gm
vii ) Panner ( Good qualitv ) 200 gm

viii ) Fish ( Local fish katal lCarp ) 75 gm
ix ) Chutney ( Mixed fruit with kajubadam ) 150 gm
x ) Big Rosgolla . ' 1 piece

n r meal toga! =
1 .hi u l _' me i

i ) Fresh hot / warm Rice . Boiled 313 301'
require

ii ) Dal (Musur) [50 ml
iii) Pokora Beguui Kumri 1 pieces.

iv ) Seasonal \'egetable( Mixed Veg) I 150 gm
v) Papad ( Minimum 2 items ) 50 gm

vi ) Chcken-poultry 200 gm.

2. Eigh [ml 1:
i ) Fresh hot / warm Rice Boiled its per

required
ii ) Dal (Musur) 150 ml.
iii ) Pokora Beauni Kumri 2 pieces.

iv l Seasonal vegetable ( Mixed Veg ) 150 gm.
v ) Papad ( Minimum 2 items ) 50 gm

"3 l Fishb( Local fish halal/carp ) 75 gm.
III =

* Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable) Signature with seal Page- 04



i) 

ii) 

i) 

ii 

3Evening suacks 

iii) 

Morning Retreshnent 

iv ) 

i) 

ii) 

iüü ) 

Tea / Coffee (80 nnl 
Biscuits( Britania Biskarm ) 

Samosa (2 pieces )7 Bgg pallies ( 1 
piece ) 

Rosgolla 
Tea / Coflee ( 80 ml) 

Biscuits ( Britania / Biskfarm ) 

Packaged Drinking Water with 
minerals (20 Liters Jar ) 

|Packaged Drinking Water with 
minerals ( 500 ml Bottle ) 

Packaged Drinking Water with 
minerals ( 1 Ltr. Bottle) 

iv ) Packaged Drinking IWater with with 
minerals (2 Ltr. Bottle ) 

I Cup 
3 Picccs 

* Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable) 

Total 
1 No. 

1 No. 

Darinking water 

1 Cup 
3 Pieces 

Per Jar 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Total 

Note: Fresh Green Salad and Pickle nust be provided along with every Lunch and Dinner. 

Signature with seal 

Page- 05 

mmhuthjlxshmm
i ) Ten / (lol‘fm‘ ( 80 all I Cup

ii ) Bisruiifi Brilunin Biskfnrm ) 3 Pieces

: ‘ . ' v< ‘ ‘S :lhlll'

Snmosn ( 2 pieces ) / Egg pallieu( l 1 No.

piece )
ii ) Rosgolln I No.

iii ) Teal Coffee ( 80 ml ) 1 Cup

iv ) Biscuits( Britania / Biskfnrm ) 3 Pieces
‘ I 2 Q I O '

i ) Packaged Drinking Water with 1

minerals ( 20 Liters Jar ) Per Jar

ii ) Packaged Drinking Water with

minerals ( 500 ml Bottle ) Per bottle

iii ) Packaged Drinking Water with Per bottle

minerals ( l Ltr . Bottle )

iv ) Packaged Drinking ”Water with with ,
minerals ( 2 Llr . Bottle ) Per bottle

Iaml_=____. I

Note : Fresh Green Salad and Pickle must be provided alon

* Rate Should be Including GST (If Applicable)

Signature with seal

3 with every Lunch and Dinner .

Page- 05


